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B PRODUCT INFORMATION: 

1.) OM4 50/125 MULTIMODE LASER OPTIMIZED 
2.) TYPICAL ATTENUATION 2.8dB/km @ 850nm & 

1.0db/km @ 1300nm + � .5dB PER MATED 
PAIR 

3.) STANDARD LENGTH TOLERANCE +/- 5% 
4.) ASSEMBLIES ARE AQUA 
5.) SERIALIZED FOR TEST DATA TRACKING 
6.) TERMINATED WITH STANDARD POLISH 

CONNECTORS 
A 7.) DRAWING MAY NOT BE TO SCALE 

8.) ACTUAL PRODUCT MAY VARY FROM THE 
DRAWING 
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SFPTK-OM4-LC-12

LC/BLUNT OM4 12F PIGTAIL 
SIZE FSCM NO 

,___ ___ __, C 

DWG NO REV 

A 

SCALE 1 '0"=1 '0" WEIGHT N/A SHEET 1 OF 1 
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